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2019 Calendar
February 14				Thursday			Celebrate Valentine’s Day
March 1					Friday      			Dr. Seuss’ Birthday
March 15				Friday				Celebrate St. Patrick’s Day
April 8-12				Monday-Friday			Week of the Young Child
April 18					Thursday			Celebrate Easter
April 19				     	Friday				Closed for Good Friday
May 1/2					Wednesday/Thursday		Spring Pictures
May 14					Tuesday				Muffins with Mom
May 17					Friday				Spring Program
May 27					Monday				Closed for Memorial Day
May 30					Thursday     			Public School Ends
June 3					Monday				Preschool/Toddler 2 Evaluations
June 3					Monday				Summer Session Begins
June 18					Tuesday				Donuts with Dad
July 4					Thursday			Closed for 4th of July
September 2				Monday				Closed for Labor Day
September 3				Tuesday				Preschool Classes Begin
September 6				Friday				Grandparents Day
October 31				Thursday			Celebrate Halloween
November 11				Monday				Celebrate Veterans Day
November 20				Wednesday			Celebrate Thanksgiving
November 22/23				Thursday and Friday		Closed for Thanksgiving
December 13				Friday				Christmas Program
December 24/25				Tuesday/Wednesday		Closed for Christmas
[bookmark: _GoBack]Dec. 31/Jan. 1				Tuesday/Wednesday		Closed for New Years
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